
Hokksund Pistolklubb
Postboks 269
3301 HOKKSUND
post@hokksundpistolklubb.no

NSF-Id: 334961

Dato: 25.10.2020

Sted: Myhrespiten

Stevneleder: Bjørn Egil Helgerud

Jury: Hans Olav Løen, Tor M. Kristiansen og Heidi Myhrvol Hval

Feltstevne 09:00 - 20.09.2020

Deltakere / Starter: 116 / 287

Maks poeng felt gr. 1: 107

Maks poeng felt gr. 2: 94

Maks poeng felt gr. 3: 93

Felt
 Deltakere: 116  

 
Felt Fin
Felt Fin :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Bjørn Johan Mariboe Ringerike Pistolklubb 9/6 11/6 12/4 10/6 11/6 11/6 8/5 11/5 12/5 12/4 53 107 A
2  Morten Støen Bærum Pistolklubb 9/6 11/4 12/6 10/4 11/5 11/4 8/5 11/4 12/3 12/3 44 107 A
3  Ingunn Marie Edvardsen Greipstad Pistolklubb 9/6 11/5 12/3 10/4 11/4 11/3 8/4 11/1 12/1 12/3 34 107 A
4  Petter Berg Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 9/6 11/4 12/5 10/5 11/6 11/6 8/3 11/4 10/2 12/2 43 105 A
5  Heidi Myrvold Hval Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/4 11/6 12/4 10/4 11/6 11/3 8/4 11/3 10/4 12/3 41 105 A
6  Heikki Andre Toivonen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 8/5 11/3 12/6 10/5 11/5 10/2 8/3 11/3 12/3 12/5 40 105 A
7  Per Andre Kulbraaten Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 9/4 11/3 12/6 10/3 11/4 9/4 8/4 11/4 12/2 12/4 38 105 A
8  Kasper Kulbraaten Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 9/5 11/2 12/4 10/4 11/4 11/5 8/3 11/2 10/3 12/4 36 105 A
9  Tom Einar Lund Svelvik Sportsskyttere 9/6 11/6 12/5 10/5 11/4 11/5 8/5 10/2 11/3 10/3 44 103 B

10  Kato Tuveng Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 9/6 9/2 12/6 10/5 11/3 11/5 8/3 11/3 10/4 12/5 42 103 B
11  Truls Ursdalen Nesbyen Pistolklubb 9/4 11/6 12/4 10/2 11/4 11/5 8/5 11/4 6/2 12/3 39 101 B
12  Johnny Knem Svelvik Sportsskyttere 9/4 11/5 12/2 6/3 11/4 11/5 8/2 11/3 10/5 10/2 35 99 B
13  Bjørn Erik Myrvold Kongsvinger Sp.Skyttere 9/6 7/3 12/3 10/2 9/2 11/3 8/0 11/4 12/3 10/5 31 99 B
14  Bent Inge Johansen Zero Pistolklubb 9/2 6/0 12/3 10/2 11/2 10/4 7/1 11/1 12/2 10/3 20 98 B
15  Arild Waage Oslo Sportsskyttere 8/6 9/3 12/4 10/4 8/2 11/5 6/3 9/2 12/5 12/4 38 97 B
16  Andre Feydt Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 9/2 9/1 12/1 10/3 9/1 9/1 8/1 11/0 8/2 12/4 16 97 B
17  Robert Hervard Oslo Sportsskyttere 9/6 8/0 12/2 10/1 11/4 7/3 8/5 11/2 8/2 12/2 27 96 B
18  Ole Thomas Furuseth Kristiansand Garnisons Pistolklubb 6/3 11/2 12/3 9/2 9/1 9/4 8/3 10/1 10/1 12/4 24 96 B
19  Neil Hugh Nielsen Halden Pistolklubb 9/6 7/2 12/5 8/1 9/2 11/4 8/4 11/3 10/1 10/2 30 95 B
20  Morten Aronsen Svelvik Sportsskyttere 9/1 9/4 12/2 10/1 11/5 8/2 6/0 6/0 10/1 10/2 18 91 B
21  Øivind Hantho Horten og Omegn Pistolklubb 9/5 8/0 12/3 8/1 11/3 7/3 7/2 9/3 6/1 12/1 22 89 C
22  Tor Michael Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 9/5 11/3 12/4 5/1 9/3 7/2 8/3 8/0 8/0 8/3 24 85 C
23  Jakob Eikås Evensen Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/4 2/0 12/2 7/2 5/0 7/3 6/1 4/0 6/2 11/3 17 69 C
24  Thomas Lindås Hansen Hokksund Pistolklubb 7/2 0/0 10/2 10/3 7/3 6/1 5/1 5/0 10/1 9/0 13 69 C

 
Felt Fin :: Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Ingar Elias Stormo Wiig Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 9/6 11/2 12/4 10/4 9/4 11/2 8/3 11/4 12/2 12/4 35 105 A
2  Oddmund Fjerdingen Rømskog Pistolklubb 9/6 9/2 12/6 10/6 9/4 11/4 8/1 11/3 12/4 12/4 40 103 B
3  Inger Skjold Bratli Bærum Pistolklubb 9/6 11/6 12/4 10/4 10/2 9/4 7/2 10/4 12/3 12/2 37 102 B
4  Bjørn Espen Schulstock Tønsberg og Omegn Pistolklubb 9/4 8/3 12/3 10/4 11/3 8/2 8/3 11/3 12/2 12/2 29 101 B
5  Steinar Bakke Hurum Sportsskytterklubb 9/6 11/6 12/5 7/0 11/6 8/3 8/2 11/3 10/2 12/3 36 99 B
6  Kim-Roar Tønnessen Horten og Omegn Pistolklubb 9/5 9/4 12/3 10/3 11/4 9/2 8/2 11/2 10/3 10/4 32 99 B
7  Eirik Bolsø Todal Horten og Omegn Pistolklubb 9/5 9/2 8/0 10/3 11/3 11/3 8/4 11/2 10/1 12/3 26 99 B
8  Håvard Tørto Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/6 10/2 12/5 12/3 11/4 9/4 2/0 11/3 12/5 10/4 36 98 B
9  Per Anders Knive Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/3 9/4 10/5 10/3 11/3 8/2 8/3 9/2 7/2 12/3 30 93 B

10  Endre Holmen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 9/6 8/1 12/4 6/2 11/5 10/4 8/4 9/0 10/3 8/3 32 91 B
11  Roar Veum Zero Pistolklubb 9/5 4/1 10/4 9/3 11/2 10/4 7/4 9/1 12/3 10/3 30 91 B

 
Felt Fin :: Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Espen Avdal Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/6 11/4 12/0 9/4 7/2 10/5 8/1 11/4 11/5 8/3 34 96 B
2  Raymond Aanrud Modum Pistolklubb 9/4 10/3 12/3 10/2 10/2 11/5 11/3 11/1 10/0 2/0 23 96 B
3  Børge Kjartan Lindøe Akademisk Skytterl. Sp.SK.Gr. 9/6 9/4 12/4 8/3 9/3 10/2 8/1 10/3 6/2 12/4 32 93 B
4  Nils Jørgen Jahr Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/2 8/1 12/5 9/1 10/3 11/3 7/0 6/2 10/4 10/3 24 92 B
5  Andreas Knudsen Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 9/5 9/0 10/3 10/4 9/4 7/2 5/3 8/3 12/3 12/2 29 91 B
6  Arne-Jørgen Bøhnsdalen Kongsvinger Sp.Skyttere 9/3 7/1 10/3 9/1 9/0 9/3 8/4 8/1 12/3 10/3 22 91 B
7  Bharat Naresh Mehmi Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 9/3 7/1 10/1 7/3 8/1 11/2 5/0 11/2 10/1 6/0 14 84 C
8  Ronny Christensen Tønsberg og Omegn Pistolklubb 9/2 9/2 10/3 6/0 11/3 9/4 2/0 11/5 6/1 10/1 21 83 C
9  Linda Iren Sørvig Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/2 5/1 10/0 8/3 9/3 7/2 6/1 10/1 5/0 10/2 15 79 C

10  Dominik Wulff Sandefjord Pistolklubb 9/4 4/1 11/4 10/6 4/2 8/3 8/3 9/1 12/1 2/1 26 77 C
11  Kim Alexander Bjørnsen Bjerke Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 0/0 8/2 4/1 9/3 9/4 11/3 7/2 11/0 6/1 10/4 20 75 C

 
Felt Fin :: Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Jan-Kenneth Furulund Stor-Oslo Skyteklubb 9/6 11/3 12/4 6/0 11/4 7/3 8/3 10/2 12/3 12/4 32 98 B
2  Bjørn Tore Bakken Oslo Sportsskyttere 9/4 9/3 12/2 9/2 11/4 11/3 8/1 11/4 10/2 8/4 29 98 B
3  Olle Morten Lund Kongsvinger Sp.Skyttere 9/5 9/2 10/3 8/3 11/1 10/5 8/2 11/2 6/2 12/2 27 94 B
4  Jonathan Rønsholm Knive Hokksund Pistolklubb 12/2 7/2 6/1 10/4 11/4 11/4 7/3 10/2 8/1 8/2 25 90 D
5  Mats Maciej Blickström Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 9/0 9/1 12/6 8/0 11/3 11/5 8/2 11/5 8/1 0/0 23 87 D
6  Lars Bønsnæs Pedersen Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/3 8/2 12/3 6/1 9/3 7/3 4/1 8/2 12/2 11/5 25 86 D
7  Torfinn Kirkerud Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 9/1 9/0 6/1 10/2 6/0 7/2 12/1 8/0 8/1 9/4 12 84 D
8  Fredrik Bakke Hurum Sportsskytterklubb 8/2 8/1 10/1 5/1 11/1 9/3 8/1 11/2 2/0 8/3 15 80 D
9  Kasper Mæhlum Kvesetberget Kongsvinger Sp.Skyttere 9/5 8/2 8/3 7/1 7/3 7/1 6/1 7/1 10/1 10/2 20 79 D

10  Christoffer Løvdal Hokksund Pistolklubb 7/0 3/0 10/0 8/2 4/2 10/3 7/0 10/2 4/2 10/3 14 73 D
11  Ingun Berg Borgan Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 3/1 7/1 9/2 7/1 7/1 7/1 6/2 8/1 8/2 7/2 14 69 D
12  Nils Mikkel Killingmo Funnemark Oslo Pistolklubb 9/1 2/0 8/2 8/2 4/1 5/2 2/0 8/2 8/4 12/5 19 66 D
13  Nils Kristian Hoftun Hedemark Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/1 6/1 8/1 0/0 8/1 9/5 8/1 4/2 7/1 7/3 16 65 D
14  Rachelle Wolff Mysen Pistollag 9/0 4/0 6/2 6/0 4/0 8/1 2/0 2/0 5/2 9/2 7 55 D
15  Marius Stormo Hokksund Pistolklubb 0/0 8/2 7/1 6/1 10/4 9/2 6/0 5/0 0/0 2/0 10 53 D
16  Lasse Martinsen Hokksund Pistolklubb 7/1 2/0 4/2 6/2 7/2 7/0 0/0 4/0 6/1 6/0 8 49 D
17  Daniel Mo Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 8/1 2/0 8/0 0/0 4/0 2/0 6/2 5/0 4/1 6/1 5 45 D
18  Daniel Emanuel Nilsen Hokksund Pistolklubb 0/0 5/0 4/2 4/1 2/0 3/0 6/0 4/0 5/2 4/1 6 37 D
19  Henriette Micka Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 3/0 0/0 4/0 4/1 6/0 0/0 4/1 2/0 6/1 6/0 3 35 D

 
Felt Grov
Felt Grov :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Ingunn Marie Edvardsen Greipstad Pistolklubb 9/6 11/6 12/3 10/4 11/6 11/5 8/4 11/4 12/4 12/4 46 107 A
2  Petter Berg Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 9/6 11/3 12/5 10/4 11/3 11/4 8/6 11/2 12/5 12/5 43 107 A
3  Bjørn Johan Mariboe Ringerike Pistolklubb 9/6 11/5 12/6 10/5 11/4 11/5 7/4 11/3 12/5 12/3 46 106 A
4  Espen Avdal Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/4 3/1 10/1 5/1 11/3 9/4 6/0 0/0 12/3 6/0 17 71 C

 
Felt Grov :: Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr
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1  Lars Mørk Bærum Pistolklubb 9/5 11/4 12/4 8/0 11/4 11/4 8/3 11/1 12/5 12/3 33 105 A
2  Kasper Kulbraaten Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 9/6 11/5 12/5 10/5 8/2 11/3 8/4 11/3 12/5 10/1 39 102 B
3  Ove Christian Jakobsen Svelvik Sportsskyttere 9/6 9/3 12/4 8/1 11/5 10/2 8/4 11/4 12/3 10/3 35 100 B
4  Morten Aronsen Svelvik Sportsskyttere 9/3 9/4 10/2 8/2 11/3 9/2 7/2 11/4 4/2 11/3 27 89 C
5  Ole-Martin Løvaas Christiansen Tønsberg og Omegn Pistolklubb 0/0 4/0 6/2 6/0 7/2 5/1 4/1 8/1 6/1 2/0 8 48 C

 
Felt Grov :: Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Inger Skjold Bratli Bærum Pistolklubb 9/6 11/4 12/5 10/3 11/2 11/4 7/2 11/2 12/3 12/3 34 106 A
2  Neil Hugh Nielsen Halden Pistolklubb 9/4 7/3 12/2 10/2 9/3 9/4 7/2 8/2 10/3 12/4 29 93 B
3  Dag Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 9/2 4/1 12/5 8/2 11/2 10/1 7/2 8/1 12/3 10/3 22 91 B
4  Olaf Abell Farris Sportskyttere 8/1 7/2 10/2 6/0 11/3 9/1 5/2 2/0 10/3 11/3 17 79 C
5  Patrik Ingemar Löfström Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 9/3 0/0 10/1 6/1 6/1 4/1 4/1 2/0 4/0 4/0 8 49 C

 
Felt Grov :: Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Andreas Knudsen Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 9/2 11/2 10/3 9/2 11/4 11/1 7/2 11/3 12/2 10/3 24 101 B
2  Aleksander Solland Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/1 6/1 7/2 7/0 4/1 4/0 4/1 2/0 5/0 4/0 6 52 D
3  Kristian Hessen Johansen Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/1 2/1 4/0 6/0 2/1 2/0 4/0 3/0 4/0 7/2 5 43 D

 
Felt Militær
Felt Militær :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Johan Forsberg Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/5 11/1 12/5 10/1 11/5 9/2 8/3 11/2 12/2 8/3 29 101 B
2  Morten Støen Bærum Pistolklubb 9/6 10/3 12/3 10/4 11/5 8/3 8/3 9/1 12/3 10/4 35 99 B
3  Arild Waage Oslo Sportsskyttere 9/5 11/3 12/4 10/1 10/2 9/4 5/1 11/3 10/2 12/2 27 99 B
4  Tor Michael Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 9/4 11/3 12/3 9/2 9/4 8/2 8/3 11/1 8/1 12/4 27 97 B
5  Cato Brekke Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/5 11/2 12/2 10/4 11/5 9/3 7/6 11/2 8/2 8/3 34 96 B
6  Richard Aaserud Ringerike Pistolklubb 9/3 9/4 12/4 8/2 11/4 11/4 8/4 10/2 6/1 10/2 30 94 B
7  Øyvind Sundet Tønsberg og Omegn Pistolklubb 9/3 11/2 12/5 10/3 11/3 8/2 6/0 9/1 10/2 8/1 22 94 B
8  David Misund Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 9/2 9/3 12/3 10/2 11/1 4/0 6/1 11/3 8/4 12/3 22 92 B
9  Bjørnar Vestnes Finnsnes Pistolklubb 9/4 8/2 12/3 8/2 11/2 9/4 8/1 4/1 10/3 12/3 25 91 B

10  Aleksander Solland Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/1 7/0 4/1 8/0 10/2 6/1 4/1 6/0 6/0 5/2 8 64 C
11  Richard Hagen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 5/0 2/0 8/0 7/2 3/2 4/1 5/1 8/1 11/1 4/1 9 57 C
12  Kristian Hessen Johansen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/3 10/1 6/1 6/2 3/1 4/0 5/1 6/0 0/0 6/1 10 54 C
13  Gard Christoffer Hagen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 2/0 0/0 2/1 7/2 0/0 0/0 3/0 4/1 0/0 6/1 5 24 C

 
Felt Militær :: Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Ingunn Marie Edvardsen Greipstad Pistolklubb 9/3 11/4 12/6 10/4 11/4 11/4 8/4 11/3 10/3 12/4 39 105 A
2  Lars Mørk Bærum Pistolklubb 9/6 11/6 10/5 10/4 11/5 11/5 7/5 11/4 12/4 10/2 46 102 A
3  Lars Petter Mostad Oslo Komm.Tj.M. Skytterlag 9/6 11/6 12/5 8/4 9/5 11/2 8/4 9/1 12/1 12/3 37 101 B
4  Johnny Knem Svelvik Sportsskyttere 9/6 11/4 10/1 10/2 11/5 7/2 8/4 11/4 12/3 12/3 34 101 B
5  Øivind Hantho Horten og Omegn Pistolklubb 9/4 11/5 12/3 8/1 11/4 9/3 8/1 10/1 8/3 10/2 27 96 B
6  Per Andre Kulbraaten Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 9/5 11/4 10/0 7/2 11/3 9/4 8/4 11/2 10/2 6/1 27 92 B
7  Morten Skaug Hansen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 9/3 11/3 10/4 10/4 11/2 8/2 7/2 10/3 4/0 10/3 26 90 B
8  Peter Hirth Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 9/5 9/3 12/4 10/4 11/2 4/2 7/2 9/3 10/1 2/0 26 83 C
9  Truls Ursdalen Nesbyen Pistolklubb 9/5 10/3 8/1 10/1 8/1 9/2 0/0 9/2 8/3 12/3 21 83 C

10  Dag Ståle Strømstad Kongsvinger Sp.Skyttere 9/0 7/3 7/4 8/2 7/2 7/2 6/2 7/1 10/1 8/3 20 76 C
11  Jon Ivar Sjåberg Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 8/1 4/1 8/1 4/1 8/3 11/3 3/1 10/2 6/1 10/3 17 72 C
12  Kim Alexander Bjørnsen Bjerke Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 8/4 5/1 8/2 8/3 6/1 4/1 7/2 2/0 8/0 10/3 17 66 C

 
Felt Militær :: Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Ole Thomas Furuseth Kristiansand Garnisons Pistolklubb 9/5 11/3 10/4 10/3 11/5 9/1 8/1 11/3 12/4 8/1 30 99 B
2  Hans Olav Løen Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/5 9/3 12/4 10/1 11/5 8/2 8/2 11/1 10/1 10/3 27 98 B
3  Kjell Olav Nestegard Svelvik Sportsskyttere 9/4 11/5 12/3 9/3 6/1 9/3 8/2 11/2 10/3 10/1 27 95 B
4  Jan Helge Ryttersveen Johansen Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 9/3 10/4 8/4 10/3 11/3 6/2 8/3 10/1 12/3 10/3 29 94 B
5  Heikki Andre Toivonen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 9/4 10/1 10/1 8/3 11/3 10/3 6/1 10/1 8/1 8/3 21 90 B
6  Otto Myrvold Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/2 9/4 12/2 6/2 11/5 9/4 6/3 11/2 8/1 8/3 28 89 C
7  Dag Torleif Helgerud Askim Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/6 8/1 12/1 9/2 11/4 6/1 7/1 8/2 10/2 8/2 22 88 C
8  Endre Holmen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 9/3 6/1 12/4 9/1 11/2 8/2 8/2 8/2 10/1 7/3 21 88 C
9  Nils Jørgen Jahr Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/6 8/1 12/2 9/3 11/4 6/1 5/1 9/2 10/3 8/3 26 87 C

10  Arne-Jørgen Bøhnsdalen Kongsvinger Sp.Skyttere 9/5 8/1 7/4 10/3 11/3 6/1 5/2 8/1 12/2 10/1 23 86 C
11  Steinar Bakke Hurum Sportsskytterklubb 6/4 6/2 10/0 7/3 11/5 9/4 6/2 7/2 12/3 10/2 27 84 C
12  Lars Andreas Risøy Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/3 10/1 12/1 8/2 8/2 8/2 4/1 9/1 8/2 8/2 17 84 C
13  Tor Olaf Sangvik Kristiansand Garnisons Pistolklubb 9/2 8/2 12/2 4/2 11/4 10/3 7/2 8/3 6/1 8/2 23 83 C
14  Kato Tuveng Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 8/4 7/2 10/0 5/0 9/3 11/3 5/1 9/3 10/3 9/0 19 83 C
15  Kim-Roar Tønnessen Horten og Omegn Pistolklubb 9/1 7/2 10/1 8/1 9/1 10/3 4/1 6/0 8/1 12/4 15 83 C
16  Håvard Tørto Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/4 8/3 10/1 10/1 11/3 6/2 8/1 4/0 6/1 10/3 19 82 C
17  Ingar Elias Stormo Wiig Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 9/3 7/2 8/1 4/1 11/4 6/2 5/0 9/2 10/3 10/3 21 79 C
18  Espen Avdal Hokksund Pistolklubb 7/0 6/2 10/3 8/2 11/2 6/2 7/2 4/0 5/2 10/4 19 74 C
19  Bjørn Espen Schulstock Tønsberg og Omegn Pistolklubb 8/3 0/0 8/3 9/2 9/3 3/1 7/2 10/1 4/1 12/2 18 70 C
20  Børge Kjartan Lindøe Akademisk Skytterl. Sp.SK.Gr. 9/2 6/2 12/5 8/1 9/2 4/1 6/2 6/2 2/0 8/1 18 70 C
21  Hans Enebakk Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 9/3 11/3 10/3 2/0 8/2 4/1 5/1 4/0 6/2 4/1 16 63 C
22  Bharat Naresh Mehmi Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 5/0 8/3 8/2 6/0 5/2 8/2 2/1 8/0 2/1 6/1 12 58 C
23  Thorstein Bjerksund Sandefjord Pistolklubb 9/2 5/1 5/2 6/2 6/1 2/1 5/1 0/0 6/0 8/1 11 52 C
24  Raymond Aanrud Modum Pistolklubb 9/0 4/1 8/3 6/1 9/2 4/1 0/0 3/1 4/0 4/1 10 51 C
25  Jon Richard Røine Hokksund Pistolklubb 7/1 4/2 8/1 7/1 8/3 4/2 2/0 2/0 4/1 4/0 11 50 C

 
Felt Militær :: Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Bernt Sverre Pedersen Asker Skyteklubb 8/3 10/4 12/2 9/3 11/3 10/4 6/2 11/4 12/1 8/3 29 97 B
2  Jan-Kenneth Furulund Stor-Oslo Skyteklubb 9/5 9/0 12/2 4/0 11/5 8/2 6/2 11/1 12/1 12/1 19 94 B
3  Mats Maciej Blickström Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 9/5 7/4 12/5 8/0 11/2 10/3 5/3 8/2 10/3 12/3 30 92 B
4  Terje Raknestangen Oslo Sportsskyttere 8/4 11/4 8/2 8/4 10/3 4/1 5/1 8/2 10/1 8/3 25 80 D
5  Bjørn Tore Bakken Oslo Sportsskyttere 8/3 6/1 8/2 10/2 8/2 6/1 3/0 10/2 8/2 8/0 15 75 D
6  Kasper Mæhlum Kvesetberget Kongsvinger Sp.Skyttere 9/3 9/3 10/1 7/3 8/2 10/2 6/1 6/1 0/0 8/1 17 73 D
7  Andreas Knudsen Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 5/2 9/0 6/1 9/0 9/1 4/1 6/2 8/1 10/1 6/1 10 72 D
8  Jonathan Rønsholm Knive Hokksund Pistolklubb 7/1 6/1 12/1 5/1 7/1 2/1 7/3 6/1 6/1 10/1 12 68 D
9  Lillian Bjerkelien Stor-Oslo Skyteklubb 6/0 9/2 8/1 9/3 10/3 4/0 2/0 8/2 4/0 4/1 12 64 D

10  André Sundvoll Zero Pistolklubb 5/1 6/1 4/1 10/2 8/0 7/3 5/2 6/1 6/1 5/0 12 62 D
11  Fredrik Bakke Hurum Sportsskytterklubb 8/3 7/2 7/3 9/3 6/1 8/2 6/1 6/1 2/1 2/1 18 61 D
12  Odd Skogmo Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 7/1 5/1 6/2 7/0 6/0 6/0 6/2 8/1 6/0 3/0 7 60 D
13  Christoffer Løvdal Hokksund Pistolklubb 6/2 0/0 12/2 6/1 10/2 5/1 5/3 2/0 6/1 2/0 12 54 D
14  Rachelle Wolff Mysen Pistollag 7/1 8/1 8/0 2/0 6/0 6/1 6/1 2/0 0/0 6/0 4 51 D
15  Robin Jarle Haugen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 5/3 9/5 7/0 6/3 3/1 0/0 4/0 2/0 2/1 5/0 13 43 D
16  Nils Kristian Hoftun Hedemark Hokksund Pistolklubb 2/0 0/0 2/0 2/0 4/0 2/0 2/0 4/0 5/0 2/0 0 25 D
17  Per Karl Peter Evans Hokksund Pistolklubb 3/1 2/1 4/0 0/0 2/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 3 11 D

 

inrX 1.5.3.0 www.inrx.org Side 2 av 4   



Felt Revolver
Felt Revolver :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Tom Einar Lund Svelvik Sportsskyttere 9/5 11/4 12/3 10/5 11/4 10/3 8/3 11/4 12/2 12/1 34 106 A
2  Per Arve Iversen Farris Sportskyttere 9/6 11/5 12/6 10/5 11/5 11/5 8/5 11/2 12/4 10/3 46 105 A
3  Bjørnar Vestnes Finnsnes Pistolklubb 9/4 11/2 10/4 10/3 11/5 11/3 8/3 11/2 12/3 12/2 31 105 A
4  Morten Støen Bærum Pistolklubb 9/5 10/5 12/3 10/5 10/3 11/4 8/2 11/3 11/1 12/2 33 104 A
5  Petter Berg Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 9/6 9/4 12/3 10/4 11/4 11/4 7/5 11/2 10/5 12/4 41 102 B
6  Heikki Andre Toivonen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 8/5 11/4 12/5 7/3 11/4 8/4 7/1 11/3 10/4 10/2 35 95 B
7  Tor Michael Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 9/6 8/3 12/4 8/2 11/3 5/1 8/3 10/2 8/2 0/2 28 79 C
8  Gard Christoffer Hagen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 6/2 5/1 8/1 5/0 2/0 4/0 5/1 8/0 8/3 8/0 8 59 C

 Johnny Knem Svelvik Sportsskyttere 9/6 11/6 12/3 10/5 11/4 10/3 6/1 8/2 0/0 0/0 30 77 DNF
 

Felt Revolver :: Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr
1  Tormod Strand Farris Sportskyttere 9/6 11/5 12/4 10/5 11/6 11/4 8/4 11/4 12/4 12/1 43 107 A
2  Inger Skjold Bratli Bærum Pistolklubb 9/6 11/4 12/6 8/2 11/4 9/1 7/2 11/4 12/4 12/4 37 102 B
3  Dag Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 9/6 9/2 12/5 10/4 11/4 10/3 8/2 10/2 10/1 12/5 34 101 B
4  Lars Petter Mostad Oslo Komm.Tj.M. Skytterlag 9/4 9/3 12/6 10/4 11/6 9/3 8/3 10/3 12/3 10/3 38 100 B
5  Arne Moris Christensen Tønsberg og Omegn Pistolklubb 9/5 6/3 12/5 9/3 11/3 8/3 8/4 11/4 10/3 10/5 38 94 B
6  Peter Hirth Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 9/5 8/3 10/2 10/3 10/3 8/2 8/3 8/1 10/2 8/1 25 89 C
7  Truls Ursdalen Nesbyen Pistolklubb 9/3 10/1 8/3 10/4 11/3 4/2 7/3 8/0 10/3 8/3 25 85 C
8  Dag Torleif Helgerud Askim Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/4 10/4 8/1 10/4 8/2 6/1 5/0 8/1 8/1 12/2 20 84 C
9  Øivind Hantho Horten og Omegn Pistolklubb 9/4 2/0 8/2 11/4 9/3 7/3 7/3 7/1 10/0 8/1 21 78 C

10  Per Anders Knive Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/2 9/1 12/4 4/1 9/1 7/1 7/4 8/3 6/1 8/2 20 78 C
 

Felt Revolver :: Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr
1  Kjell Olav Nestegard Svelvik Sportsskyttere 9/6 11/5 12/1 6/5 11/4 11/1 5/0 10/2 10/4 8/1 29 93 B
2  Hans Olav Løen Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/4 10/2 12/5 9/2 11/6 10/4 7/2 8/2 8/3 8/1 31 92 B
3  Thorstein Bjerksund Sandefjord Pistolklubb 9/1 9/2 12/3 9/2 11/3 5/1 6/1 10/0 8/0 10/4 17 89 C
4  Eirik Bolsø Todal Horten og Omegn Pistolklubb 9/4 11/4 10/2 8/4 9/2 6/1 6/1 6/2 12/2 8/3 25 85 C
5  Tor Olaf Sangvik Kristiansand Garnisons Pistolklubb 9/3 4/0 10/3 9/1 11/4 9/2 6/1 11/1 6/0 8/2 17 83 C
6  Raymond Aanrud Modum Pistolklubb 8/3 8/1 8/2 7/3 11/3 9/5 6/3 8/1 8/1 8/1 23 81 C
7  Bente Strandos Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/2 9/2 6/1 7/2 11/4 6/0 4/1 8/0 6/0 6/3 15 71 C
8  Børge Kjartan Lindøe Akademisk Skytterl. Sp.SK.Gr. 9/4 4/1 8/1 6/1 9/2 7/0 6/1 6/1 6/1 10/1 13 71 C
9  Patrik Ingemar Löfström Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 7/1 8/2 4/1 6/2 9/1 5/1 4/0 3/0 2/0 4/1 9 52 C

 
Felt Revolver :: Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Jan-Kenneth Furulund Stor-Oslo Skyteklubb 9/6 9/1 10/4 9/4 11/3 9/3 7/5 9/1 12/3 12/5 35 97 B
2  Jan Helge Ryttersveen Johansen Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 9/3 11/2 7/1 9/4 9/3 7/2 5/1 9/4 12/3 9/1 24 87 D
3  Kasper Mæhlum Kvesetberget Kongsvinger Sp.Skyttere 9/6 8/3 10/4 5/1 8/2 6/1 7/3 8/2 8/2 10/2 26 79 D
4  Nils Mikkel Killingmo Funnemark Oslo Pistolklubb 8/2 3/1 10/1 5/0 6/1 10/1 5/0 6/2 8/3 8/1 12 69 D
5  Odd Skogmo Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 4/1 9/3 6/2 6/2 8/2 6/1 6/0 6/1 4/0 6/0 12 61 D
6  Robin Jarle Haugen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 8/1 8/4 6/2 10/1 4/0 2/0 3/1 4/1 8/3 7/1 14 60 D
7  Britt Astrid Muggerud Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/4 6/1 2/0 6/2 11/3 7/2 7/0 0/0 4/0 4/2 14 55 D
8  Rachelle Wolff Mysen Pistollag 6/0 5/1 4/1 4/1 7/1 5/1 0/0 2/0 5/2 2/0 7 40 D
9  Marius Stormo Hokksund Pistolklubb 2/1 2/0 5/2 4/0 8/0 2/0 2/0 2/0 2/1 2/0 4 31 D

 
Felt Sp-Pistol
Felt Sp-Pistol :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum

1  Even Kristiansen Modum Pistolklubb 8/5 10/5 10/4 9/4 10/5 10/5 7/3 10/2 10/3 10/3 39 94
2  Heikki Andre Toivonen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 8/4 10/5 10/2 9/4 10/5 10/2 7/1 10/3 10/0 10/4 30 94
3  Petter Berg Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 8/5 10/3 10/5 9/4 10/4 8/3 7/3 10/3 10/3 10/4 37 92
4  Bjørn Johan Mariboe Ringerike Pistolklubb 8/4 8/3 10/1 9/3 10/5 10/3 7/4 10/2 10/4 10/3 32 92
5  Peter Hirth Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 8/4 10/2 10/5 9/3 10/4 8/4 7/2 10/2 10/2 10/3 31 92
6  Kato Tuveng Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 8/5 10/3 10/4 9/2 10/5 8/2 6/3 10/2 10/3 10/5 34 91
7  Lars Mørk Bærum Pistolklubb 8/4 10/5 10/5 7/3 10/5 10/3 7/4 10/2 8/3 10/3 37 90
8  Oddmund Fjerdingen Rømskog Pistolklubb 8/4 8/3 10/4 9/4 8/2 10/4 7/1 10/1 10/2 10/3 28 90
9  Endre Holmen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 8/3 10/3 10/2 9/4 10/2 8/1 5/2 10/4 8/2 10/2 25 88

10  Arne-Jørgen Bøhnsdalen Kongsvinger Sp.Skyttere 8/2 9/1 8/1 9/2 8/2 8/1 7/2 10/4 10/2 10/4 21 87
11  Heidi Myrvold Hval Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/4 8/1 10/3 9/1 10/3 6/3 7/3 10/3 8/3 10/3 27 86
12  Neil Hugh Nielsen Halden Pistolklubb 8/4 10/2 10/3 7/2 9/2 8/2 3/0 10/2 10/4 10/3 24 85
13  Johan Forsberg Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/3 10/4 8/2 8/2 10/4 6/2 6/2 10/3 10/4 8/2 28 84
14  Jan Helge Ryttersveen Johansen Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 7/3 9/2 8/0 9/5 10/5 6/1 7/3 10/3 8/2 10/2 26 84
15  Arne Moris Christensen Tønsberg og Omegn Pistolklubb 8/3 6/1 10/3 9/3 10/1 8/4 5/2 10/2 8/2 6/1 22 80
16  Britt Astrid Muggerud Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/2 10/4 8/2 7/2 10/2 8/2 6/1 5/0 8/2 10/3 20 80
17  Bjørn Erik Myrvold Kongsvinger Sp.Skyttere 8/4 8/3 8/1 9/1 8/2 8/2 4/2 6/0 10/0 10/3 18 79
18  Eirik Bolsø Todal Horten og Omegn Pistolklubb 8/3 10/4 10/3 7/2 8/2 10/0 6/1 6/1 8/2 4/1 19 77
19  Andre Feydt Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 6/1 6/1 8/0 7/1 10/4 8/0 7/0 10/2 10/2 4/1 12 76
20  Olle Morten Lund Kongsvinger Sp.Skyttere 8/3 8/1 10/0 9/0 10/5 8/1 7/1 0/0 7/0 8/3 14 75
21  John Agnar Sandvik Oslo Sportsskyttere 8/1 4/1 10/2 4/1 10/2 6/3 6/2 8/2 6/0 10/3 17 72
22  Robert Hervard Oslo Sportsskyttere 7/1 6/3 10/4 2/1 6/0 8/1 5/0 10/3 10/1 8/2 16 72
23  Morten Aronsen Svelvik Sportsskyttere 7/0 8/1 8/3 7/0 10/3 6/1 7/2 6/1 6/0 6/0 11 71
24  Ole Thomas Furuseth Kristiansand Garnisons Pistolklubb 7/4 6/2 9/4 6/0 10/4 4/0 7/2 8/2 6/1 6/2 21 69
25  Tor Michael Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 8/3 8/3 10/3 5/1 10/3 4/1 2/1 7/0 8/0 6/0 15 68
26  Bernt Sverre Pedersen Asker Skyteklubb 8/2 6/3 8/0 7/2 10/1 2/0 5/1 6/1 4/0 7/3 13 63
27  Jon Richard Røine Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/0 8/2 8/1 5/0 8/0 4/1 2/0 6/1 8/3 6/0 8 63
28  Daniel Mo Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 8/1 3/1 4/1 7/2 6/2 8/1 6/1 4/1 8/2 8/2 14 62
29  Robert Glen Wilson Sandefjord Lerdueskyttere 8/0 8/1 5/2 5/1 8/1 6/1 3/0 2/0 8/1 6/0 7 59
30  Jonathan Rønsholm Knive Hokksund Pistolklubb 7/2 4/2 6/0 4/0 10/1 8/2 5/1 4/1 2/0 4/1 10 54
31  Richard Hagen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 2/0 5/2 2/0 7/1 8/2 4/1 6/1 6/1 4/1 6/0 9 50
32  Lillian Bjerkelien Stor-Oslo Skyteklubb 5/1 2/0 2/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 2/0 2 11

 
Felt Sp-Revolver
Felt Sp-Revolver :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum

1  Peter Hirth Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 7/4 10/2 10/3 9/2 10/1 10/3 7/2 8/2 10/2 10/4 25 91
2  Øyvind Sundet Tønsberg og Omegn Pistolklubb 8/4 10/4 10/4 9/3 10/4 10/5 6/3 10/2 8/2 8/2 33 89
3  Heidi Myrvold Hval Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/5 10/2 10/1 7/2 8/4 8/3 7/2 10/3 10/3 10/5 30 88
4  Hans Olav Løen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/4 10/3 10/5 9/2 10/5 6/2 7/0 8/1 10/4 10/4 30 88
5  Heikki Andre Toivonen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 8/5 10/2 10/5 9/1 10/1 8/2 6/0 10/2 8/2 8/1 21 87
6  Petter Berg Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 8/5 8/2 8/4 9/3 10/4 6/3 7/2 10/2 10/3 10/4 32 86
7  Ove Christian Jakobsen Svelvik Sportsskyttere 8/5 8/3 8/1 7/3 10/4 8/3 7/4 10/1 10/2 8/2 28 84
8  Dag Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 8/2 8/0 10/3 7/2 8/2 10/3 5/3 10/3 8/1 6/1 20 80
9  Per Anders Knive Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/1 8/0 8/2 6/1 8/0 4/2 5/0 8/2 4/2 6/1 11 65

10  Jonathan Rønsholm Knive Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/3 10/0 6/2 0/0 4/0 4/0 2/0 10/2 4/0 8/1 8 56
11  Dag Ståle Strømstad Kongsvinger Sp.Skyttere 6/0 2/0 5/1 4/1 4/1 6/3 3/0 4/0 6/0 6/1 7 46

inrX 1.5.3.0 www.inrx.org Side 3 av 4   



 Even Kristiansen Modum Pistolklubb 8/1 6/0 10/2 4/1 10/4 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 8 38 DNF
 

Felt Magnum-1
Felt Magnum-1 :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum

1  Tormod Strand Farris Sportskyttere 8/5 10/5 10/5 9/4 10/5 10/5 7/3 9/4 10/5 10/5 46 93
2  Per Arve Iversen Farris Sportskyttere 8/5 10/2 10/5 9/4 10/5 10/5 7/3 9/3 10/5 10/5 42 93
3  Tom Einar Lund Svelvik Sportsskyttere 8/3 10/3 10/3 9/3 10/3 10/5 7/3 9/3 10/4 10/4 34 93
4  Heidi Myrvold Hval Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/5 10/5 10/5 9/2 10/5 10/3 7/2 9/4 8/3 10/1 35 91
5  Hans Olav Løen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/4 8/2 10/4 9/2 10/3 10/4 7/3 9/4 10/3 10/3 32 91
6  Johan Forsberg Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/5 10/3 10/2 9/4 10/4 8/1 7/3 9/2 8/4 10/2 30 89
7  Petter Berg Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 8/4 8/3 10/4 8/2 10/4 10/5 7/2 9/4 10/4 8/4 36 88
8  Ove Christian Jakobsen Svelvik Sportsskyttere 8/5 8/3 10/2 9/4 10/3 8/3 7/4 8/1 10/4 10/3 32 88
9  Tom Strøm Zero Pistolklubb 8/2 10/2 10/5 9/1 10/5 10/2 7/2 8/2 8/2 8/3 26 88

10  Peter Hirth Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 8/4 10/3 10/5 8/1 10/3 8/1 7/1 9/1 10/3 8/3 25 88
11  Richard Aaserud Ringerike Pistolklubb 8/4 10/3 10/5 5/2 10/3 10/2 7/3 9/5 8/4 10/3 34 87
12  Rune Berg Ålien Nesbyen Pistolklubb 7/0 10/4 8/3 5/1 10/4 10/2 7/2 9/1 10/3 10/2 22 86
13  Dag Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 8/4 8/1 10/5 7/3 10/3 10/4 5/3 9/3 10/1 8/2 29 85
14  Ronny Christensen Tønsberg og Omegn Pistolklubb 8/3 6/1 10/4 9/5 10/3 10/2 5/1 9/3 6/2 10/4 28 83
15  Oddmund Fjerdingen Rømskog Pistolklubb 8/4 10/3 8/1 7/1 8/2 10/3 7/3 9/3 8/3 8/3 26 83
16  Bent Inge Johansen Zero Pistolklubb 7/2 6/3 10/2 8/2 8/2 10/3 7/3 9/2 8/1 10/2 22 83
17  Dag Torleif Helgerud Askim Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/3 8/2 10/3 6/1 8/2 6/2 7/4 9/2 10/4 10/4 27 82
18  Arne Moris Christensen Tønsberg og Omegn Pistolklubb 8/5 8/3 10/5 7/3 10/2 8/4 5/1 7/2 8/3 8/2 30 79
19  Bjørn Espen Schulstock Tønsberg og Omegn Pistolklubb 8/1 10/1 10/2 9/2 10/3 8/4 4/1 8/2 6/1 6/3 20 79
20  Vegard Forsberg Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/2 6/1 10/4 5/0 8/2 6/2 5/2 9/2 10/3 10/4 22 77
21  Tor Michael Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 8/3 10/5 10/2 5/1 10/3 6/1 7/1 9/1 6/1 6/1 19 77
22  Mats Maciej Blickström Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 7/3 10/4 6/2 5/2 10/1 8/3 6/0 7/2 6/1 8/1 19 73
23  Terje Raknestangen Oslo Sportsskyttere 8/3 4/0 8/2 8/2 8/3 8/2 7/0 8/2 6/1 8/2 17 73
24  Børge Kjartan Lindøe Akademisk Skytterl. Sp.SK.Gr. 8/3 4/0 8/3 9/1 8/2 10/3 4/0 7/2 6/0 8/0 14 72
25  Olaf Abell Farris Sportskyttere 8/3 9/1 10/4 4/1 10/4 8/2 6/2 7/4 2/0 6/0 21 70
26  Kasper Kulbraaten Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 8/2 2/1 10/1 6/0 10/3 8/3 7/2 8/3 2/1 8/0 16 69
27  Lillian Bjerkelien Stor-Oslo Skyteklubb 8/2 10/2 8/0 6/2 6/2 10/2 6/1 4/1 4/2 6/0 14 68
28  Andre Feydt Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 6/2 7/2 10/0 4/1 6/1 4/2 4/0 7/0 6/1 10/4 13 64
29  Dominik Wulff Sandefjord Pistolklubb 6/0 6/2 8/1 2/1 6/0 4/1 6/1 9/1 4/0 2/0 7 53
30  Roar Veum Zero Pistolklubb 0/0 4/1 10/2 6/0 8/0 2/1 3/1 6/0 4/0 8/1 6 51
31  Per Anders Knive Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/0 2/0 10/4 7/2 2/0 4/1 4/2 6/2 2/0 2/0 11 47
32  Espen Strøm Zero Pistolklubb 3/0 4/0 6/1 6/1 4/2 2/1 6/0 2/1 6/1 6/0 7 45
33  Stein Tore Karlsen Zero Pistolklubb 4/1 4/1 0/0 0/1 2/0 2/0 4/1 2/0 7/1 3/0 5 28
34  Richard Hagen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 3/1 2/0 0/0 4/0 0/0 2/1 0/0 0/0 3/0 4/1 3 18

 
Felt Magnum-2
Felt Magnum-2 :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum

1  Per Arve Iversen Farris Sportskyttere 8/5 10/3 10/5 9/4 10/4 10/5 7/2 9/2 8/2 10/5 37 91
2  Tormod Strand Farris Sportskyttere 8/5 10/3 10/5 9/2 10/4 10/3 7/4 7/2 10/4 10/4 36 91
3  Richard Aaserud Ringerike Pistolklubb 8/3 9/4 10/4 9/3 10/4 10/4 7/2 8/3 10/3 10/3 33 91
4  Per Andre Kulbraaten Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 8/5 10/4 10/4 9/4 10/4 8/1 7/3 9/1 10/1 10/1 28 91
5  Petter Berg Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 8/4 10/4 10/4 9/3 8/2 10/2 6/0 9/4 10/2 10/3 28 90
6  Hans Olav Løen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/5 10/3 10/4 7/2 10/2 8/3 7/1 9/2 10/3 10/3 28 89
7  Johan Forsberg Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/4 10/3 10/3 7/0 8/2 8/4 7/2 7/2 8/0 10/1 21 83
8  Peter Hirth Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 8/2 8/3 10/5 9/2 10/3 10/2 7/4 6/1 10/5 4/2 29 82
9  Cato Brekke Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/3 10/3 8/2 9/4 8/2 8/4 4/1 9/4 10/2 8/3 28 82

10  Vegard Forsberg Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/2 10/0 10/3 9/3 10/3 6/2 7/3 6/2 8/2 8/2 22 82
11  Dag Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 8/3 8/3 10/5 4/1 10/3 10/4 6/1 9/3 8/0 8/4 27 81
12  Tom Strøm Zero Pistolklubb 8/2 6/2 10/3 6/2 10/3 8/2 5/4 7/2 10/0 8/2 22 78
13  Robert Glen Wilson Sandefjord Pistolklubb 8/3 4/0 7/1 7/2 10/1 10/4 3/2 9/2 8/3 10/4 22 76
14  Morten Skaug Hansen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 8/1 10/3 10/3 4/1 10/3 10/4 5/0 6/0 6/2 6/3 20 75
15  Rune Berg Ålien Nesbyen Pistolklubb 6/2 6/2 8/2 8/1 8/1 6/2 5/1 7/2 6/1 6/1 15 66
16  Ronny Christensen Tønsberg og Omegn Pistolklubb 8/4 4/0 10/2 9/2 4/0 8/1 4/3 5/0 6/3 6/3 18 64
17  Olaf Abell Farris Sportskyttere 6/3 6/2 8/0 4/0 8/2 2/0 4/0 2/1 6/2 4/0 10 50

 
Felt Gammel Militær
Felt Gammel Militær :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum

1  John Agnar Sandvik Oslo Sportsskyttere 6/3 9/4 9/1 8/3 11/3 2/0 2/0 11/2 10/3 10/1 20 78
2  Heidi Myrvold Hval Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/6 8/1 6/1 5/1 8/1 4/0 8/2 11/2 8/2 8/1 17 75
3  Hans Olav Løen Hokksund Pistolklubb 7/2 7/2 8/3 8/3 8/3 4/0 8/2 3/1 4/0 7/2 18 64
4  Petter Berg Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 8/5 9/3 8/2 4/1 9/4 2/1 8/1 8/1 0/0 4/0 18 60
5  Rune Berg Ålien Nesbyen Pistolklubb 8/2 3/1 10/2 3/0 6/0 2/0 6/2 6/0 6/0 8/1 8 58
6  Morten Skaug Hansen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 0/0 5/0 6/1 4/1 11/1 6/1 6/0 8/1 4/0 8/0 5 58
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